
Mile Cue Road Leg

0.0 Start Portbella 0.0

0.0 R Strath 2.1

2.1 R Kingsland 2.3

4.4 Cont Osborne 3.1

7.5 R Mill 0.7

8.2 L Battlefield 1.1

9.3 R Route 5 0.1

9.4 L Wilson 1.3

10.7 R Yarnell 1.0

11.7 L Strath 0.8

12.5 R Darbytown 1.2

13.7 L Britten 1.4

15.1 R Charles City 5.6

20.7 R Darbytown 0.5

21.2 L Long Bridge 3.8

25.0 R Route 5 0.4

25.4 L Kingsland 2.6

28.0 R Strath 2.0

30.0 L Varina SC 0.2

30.2 End Portbella
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